
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 9.6.2024 г. 9:41 - Page 1

Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 21 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
9.6.2024 г. - 9:35 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 30.95 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Sofia 29.3.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 32.15 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Varna 7.8.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 33.37 Тeya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Kranevo 6.4.2019 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 37.23 480 Q
2. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 38.37 438 Q
3. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 39.48 402
4. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 42.48 323
5. Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 42.57 321
6. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 43.19 307
7. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 44.54 280
8. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 44.98 272
9. Presiyana PROIKOVA 13 Torpedo 47.38 233

14 - 15 years

1. Azra ASKAR 14 Turkiye 35.65 547 Q
2. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 36.36 515 Q
3. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 14 Iris 38.75 426 R
4. Bilyana GERENSKA 15 Psk Cherno More 39.07 415
5. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Psk Cherno More 40.21 381
6. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 40.34 377
7. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 41.10 357
8. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 41.70 341
9. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 46.28 250

10. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 46.36 248
11. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 50.96 187

16 - 18 years

1. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 35.77 541 Q
2. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 36.71 501 Q
3. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 36.74 499 Q
4. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 38.45 436 R
5. Danaya BLAGOEVA 17 Kps Orenda 41.23 353
6. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 48.83 212

Open

1. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Psk Cherno More 31.76 773 Q
2. Azra ASKAR 14 Turkiye 35.65 547 Q
3. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 35.77 541 Q
4. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 36.36 515 Q
5. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 36.71 501 Q
6. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 36.74 499 Q
7. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 37.23 480 Q
8. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 38.37 438 Q
9. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 38.45 436 R

10. Evelin ALEKSANDROVA 14 Iris 38.75 426 R
11. Bilyana GERENSKA 15 Psk Cherno More 39.07 415
12. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 39.48 402
13. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Psk Cherno More 40.21 381
14. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 40.34 377
15. Gabriela KOLEVA 14 Dobrudzha 41.10 357
16. Danaya BLAGOEVA 17 Kps Orenda 41.23 353
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 41.70 341
18. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 42.48 323
19. Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 13 Galata-Varna 42.57 321
20. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 43.19 307
21. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 44.54 280
22. Sofiya VASILEVA 13 Kps Orenda 44.98 272
23. Ana STANKOVA 15 Odesos 2008 46.28 250
24. Hristova HRISTIANA 14 Dorostol 46.36 248
25. Presiyana PROIKOVA 13 Torpedo 47.38 233
26. Yana BALKANSKA 16 Kps Orenda 48.83 212
27. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 50.96 187


